

Carley's of Cornwall Ltd, Chacewater, TR4 8FP  
www.carleys.co.uk.

**Ingredients:** (\*=organic) **GB: 100%** Freshly roasted Egyptian or Paraguayan **PEANUTS\***,  
For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**. Contains **PEANUTS (!)**. We are very careful to avoid any risk of cross contamination. However, as **we also process sesame, mustard and tree nuts, traces may be present**. We add no salt, but it's easy to stir in a pinch if you like. Store cool, dark and upright. Eat within two months of opening.

**Made in the UK by Carley's of Cornwall.**  
Imported into the EU by Independent Irish Health Foods Ltd, Ballyvourney, Co. Cork R.O.I  
Carley's is family owned and independent, proudly Soil Association certified since 1992. Annually we generate more green electricity than we use and we strive for zero waste. Our light weight steel tins are UK made and are fully recyclable throughout the country. They also have a hundred other uses, storage, plant pots.....



1Kg **Carley's**  
**ORGANIC CRUNCHY**  
**PEANUT**  
**BUTTER**



Produced in Cornwall  
Trevas Kernow



✓ Gluten-free ✓ Vegan ✓ No Palm Fat ✓ No added Sugar or Salt

Our famous delicious  
crunchy peanut butter,  
no added salt or *anything else!*

A tasty natural vegan  
source of protein.

Great on toast,  
dips ,satay sauces,  
dressings and baking.

In our all organic  
factory we never  
use refined oils,  
emulsifiers, palm  
fat or anything

artificial in any product  
Stir to redistribute  
oil if separated

Nutritional information per 100g

Energy	568kcal 2376kJ
Fats	49g
of which Saturates	6.4g
Carbohydrates	16g
of which sugars	4.2g
Fibre	8g
Protein	23g
Salt	0.015g

**Best Before: see lid**

GB-ORG-05  
Non EU Agriculture  
Non-UK Agriculture  
CRUNCHY PNB Tin code 2034

